Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information) -

Name of candidate, committee or corporation G € \_.—QC

Office sought or ballot question C)(DVD \/Q\\'Y,} COQ.’\"\-I' CO\(Y\“AX&M?PEUK'(' ,fs

Type of : Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report

A.ssocuatlon or corporation report sl q [3 ! 303!! o qll : , 202 Lf
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ LS\ 5“—!
IN-KIND * saOCD. e]®)
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ,

s A00. 0D

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Sece Afockhed List

rorar | 21583 ML

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

v, _ -
| certify that this is a full and true statement. é’ 0 O) l 7 ZL;IL

Signature ) Date

Printed Name:SM\\f, \_z,e, Telephon&a\g"gb‘b -"70‘}0 Email (if available)Jﬂmmk_ﬁM@WLi‘ .

Address ‘?O ?)OSL \’\\, D@@(WO(}d MM 5(qu"‘

oM



00°002S paJiay 0LLLL9¢C0C¢E rv¥9S NN ‘PoOMIBR(Q ‘U7 3eaqsolD ve61T S9|eH pjeuoq

unowy juawAojdw3 :auoyd :SsaJppy dwenN
1S17 ANIDI-NI NSIVdINYD 331 3INVT



9/9/2024
9/11/2024
9/11/2024
9/11/2024
9/12/2024

j&/\(\t{ \./66, Cf\\\} C,ON\\(V\( S\one
DS S ESCP@V\SQ P_,Q_,Po\ﬂ(—-

Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Website

$2,800.00
$3,550.00
$932.50
$274.96
$24.95



