

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Jamie Lee

Name of candidate, committee or corporation _____
Office sought or ballot question Crow Wing County Commissioner district 5

Type of report

Candidate report
 Campaign committee report
 Association or corporation report
 Final report

Period of time covered by report:

from 9/8/2024 to 9/16/2024

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$ _____	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>651.34</u>
IN-KIND	+ \$ <u>200.00</u>		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ <u>200.00</u>		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL

I certify that this is a full and true statement.

Signature

091724

Date

Signature _____ Date _____
212-846-0498 Email: janice.laskey@gmail.com

Printed Name Jamie Lee Telephone 612-866-1040 Email (if available) jamielee@xlynx.com
Address PO Box 171, Deerwood MN 56444

JAMIE LEE CAMPAIGN IN-KIND LIST**Address:****Name:** _____**Phone:** _____**Amount** _____

Donald Hales 14994 Grosbeak Ln, Deerwood, MN 56444

3202677770

Retired

\$200.00

Employment _____

Jamie Lee Cty Commissioner
Dist 5 Expense Report

9/9/2024	Advertising	\$2,800.00
9/11/2024	Advertising	\$3,550.00
9/11/2024	Advertising	\$932.50
9/11/2024	Advertising	\$274.96
9/12/2024	Website	\$24.95